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[OVERALL COMMENT:] For a first experience, Kailee did a nice job. She was using the time to explore
her voice as a teacher and with more practice and opportunity she will be able to develop her skills as

an accomplished educator.

Assessed Criteria
Criterion

Supports student learning through
developmentally appropriate instruction

Accounts for differences in students’ prior
knowledge

Exhibits fairness and belief that all students
can learn

Structures a classroom environment that
promotes student engagement

Clearly communicates expectations for
appropriate student behavior

Responds appropriately to student behavior

Effectively teaches subject matter

Guides mastery of content through
meaningful learning experiences

Uses multiple methods of assessment

Connects lesson goals with school
curriculum and state standards

https://umary.chalkandwire.com/AssessmentDetails.aspx?allocationld=4251

Description

Score

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

1.0

10

10

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

4.0

Comments

12


javascript:ViewUserInfo('cw1142id')
javascript:ViewUserInfo('guest1106')
javascript:goNav('rubric_view','rubricId=177')

9/1/2021

Criterion

Adjusts instructional plans to meet students’
needs

Collaboratively designs instruction

Differentiates instruction for a variety of
learning needs

Instructional practices reflect effective
communication skills

Uses feedback to improve teaching
effectiveness

Uses self-reflection to improve teaching
effectiveness

Upholds legal responsibilities as a
professional educator

Collaborates with colleagues to improve
student performance
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